
Men Elite 64 riders

Plate Name rider R1/M1 LCQ/M2 T1T8 T4 T2T16Rank M3

815 Eddy CLERTE FRA 2.751 0.000 2.7342.768 2.734 2.7201 0.000
2 Sylvain ANDRE FRA 2.763 0.000 2.7412.771 2.791 2.7712 0.000
4 Simon M. MARQUART SUI 2.776 0.000 2.7442.775 2.732 2.7143 0.000

192 Dave VAN DER BURG NED 2.743 0.000 2.7462.735 2.752 2.7314 0.000
243 Justin KIMMANN NED 2.758 0.000 2.7772.773 2.763 2.7415 0.000
218 Ynze OEGEMA NED 2.838 0.000 2.7982.846 2.813 2.8206 0.000
161 Mathis RAGOT RICHARDFRA 2.804 0.000 2.8492.788 2.789 2.7887 0.000
5 Arthur PILARD FRA 2.754 0.000 2.8632.752 2.762 2.7328 0.000

403 Ross CULLEN GBR 2.768 0.000 2.760 2.684 2.7129 0.000
149 Cédric BUTTI SUI 2.773 0.000 2.778 2.824 2.71310 0.000
6 Mitchel SCHOTMAN NED 2.789 0.000 2.759 2.767 2.77211 0.000

494 Gil BRUNNER SUI 2.798 0.000 2.814 2.750 2.79512 0.000
104 Dylan GOBERT FRA 2.782 0.000 2.770 2.745 2.80513 0.000
26 Simba DARNAND FRA 2.843 0.000 2.833 2.818 2.81314 0.000
156 Mathijs VERHOEVEN BEL 2.831 2.768 2.751 2.731 2.81415 0.000
254 Romain RACINE FRA 2.834 0.000 2.827 2.846 2.82216 0.000
026 Hugo MARSZALEK FRA 2.758 0.000 2.757 2.70017 0.000
702 Magnus DYHRE DEN 2.825 0.000 2.771 2.76418 0.000
129 Matéo COLSENET FRA 2.749 0.000 2.775 2.76719 0.000
241 Ruben GOMMERS BEL 2.796 0.000 2.819 2.78320 0.000
315 Thibaut STOFFELS BEL 2.757 0.000 2.792 2.78521 0.000
978 Jack DAVIS AUS 2.837 2.852 2.804 2.81222 0.000
198 Jakob BERNHART GER 2.786 0.000 2.816 2.82723 0.000
102 Romain CATENACCI FRA 2.811 0.000 2.826 2.83724 0.000
303 Kay STINDL GER 2.779 0.000 2.74925 0.000
144 Sebastian ASLAKSRUD NOR 2.797 2.786 2.75526 0.000
250 Axel WEBSTER GER 2.782 2.774 2.77127 0.000
227 Liam WEBSTER GER 2.772 2.780 2.77328 0.000
767 Arthur CLAESSENS SUI 2.822 0.000 2.77429 0.000
202 Kevin VAN DE GROENENDAALNED 2.859 2.809 2.78530 0.000
304 Mathijn BOGAERT BEL 2.847 0.000 2.78731 0.000
400 Marco JÄCKEL GER 2.829 0.000 2.80032 0.000
622 Pietro BERTAGNOLI ITA 2.870 2.789 2.80833 0.000
147 Jonas BALLBACH GER 2.825 2.758 2.82034 0.000
163 Nathanaël DIEUAIDE FRA 2.838 2.811 2.82035 0.000
997 Philip SCHAUB GER 2.771 0.000 2.82936 0.000
994 Julian SCHMIDT GER 2.766 0.000 2.83337 0.000
172 Matteo GRAZIAN ITA 2.806 0.000 2.83838 0.000
212 Brian VAN EEUWIJK NED 2.796 0.000 2.84039 0.000
176 Anaia ISTIL FRA 2.872 2.838 2.85840 0.000
284 Michele TOMIZIOLI ITA 2.853 2.829 2.86141 0.000
F26 Simon DUFOUR FRA 2.833 2.838 2.87042 0.000
216 Joey NAP NED 2.854 0.000 2.87243 0.000
74 Mattia FURLAN ITA 2.827 0.000 2.89344 0.000
709 Simon Juul HØJSGAARD DEN 2.866 0.000 2.89845 0.000
908 Matej LINHART CZE 2.839 0.000 2.90246 0.000
332 Jan-Viktor VRANCKX BEL 2.825 0.000 2.91247 0.000
608 Giacomo GARGAGLIA ITA 2.937 0.000 2.95548 0.000
281 Cole MCONIE NZL 2.889 0.00049 0.000
153 Chris ALDON FRA 2.933 2.79250 0.000
208 Stef VAN DOREN NED 2.798 2.80151 0.000
206 Martti SCIORTINO ITA 2.847 2.81152 0.000
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Plate Name rider R1/M1 LCQ/M2 T1T8 T4 T2T16Rank M3

517 Aron BECK GER 2.845 2.82453 0.000
213 Odin VERHOOG NED 2.910 2.82554 0.000
223 Teun KIVIT NED 2.832 2.83055 0.000
513 Pierrick EVENO GER 2.813 2.83356 0.000
969 Clovis PETIT FRA 2.877 2.83757 0.000
512 Pascal BRENZEL GER 2.844 2.85658 0.000
15 Wouter SEGERS BEL 2.908 2.87759 0.000
915 Ugo BALLERINI SUI 2.793 2.88660 0.000
214 Max KREMERS NED 2.966 2.89061 0.000
610 Federico DE VECCHI ITA 2.837 2.89362 0.000
771 Niklas HALVORSEN NOR 2.893 2.92363 0.000
907 Lukáš MENTLÍK CZE 2.964 2.95764 0.000
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Men Junior 42 riders

Plate Name rider R1/M1 LCQ/M2 T1T8 T4 T2T16Rank M3

372 Wannes MAGDELIJNS BEL 2.759 0.000 2.7332.744 2.7441 0.000
18 Leonardo CANTIERO ITA 2.797 0.000 2.7842.797 2.8062 0.000
01 Alexis PIECZANOWSKY FRA 2.795 2.789 2.7942.808 2.7793 0.000
7 Pierre GEISSE FRA 2.821 0.000 2.8142.853 2.7984 0.000
11 Tim GOOSSENS NED 2.813 0.000 2.8162.800 2.7985 0.000
1 Marco RADAELLI ITA 2.833 0.000 2.8292.855 2.7816 0.000
17 Jaymio BRINK NED 2.813 0.000 2.8702.800 2.7607 0.000
15 Casper PIPERS NED 2.899 0.000 2.8762.829 2.9618 0.000
14 Toni SKRZYPEK GER 2.819 0.000 2.788 2.8009 0.000
704 Marcus LETH DEN 2.858 0.000 2.790 2.81610 0.000
411 Callum RUSSELL GBR 2.836 0.000 2.851 2.81711 0.000
03 Julian BIJSTERBOSCH NED 2.862 0.000 2.876 2.86012 0.000
565 Levin GRÜNIG SUI 2.840 0.000 2.815 2.88213 0.000
657 Marc ROMAN MARTINEZ ESP 2.819 0.000 2.810 2.96414 0.000
8 Einar LINDBERG SWE 2.829 0.000 2.811 2.98115 0.000

542 Louis KASPER SUI 2.884 0.000 2.856 3.04716 0.000
805 Ivars SVARINSKIS LAT 2.886 2.860 2.81917 0.000
239 Sem LOURENSEN NED 2.823 0.000 2.83618 0.000
310 Bernd SMEETS BEL 2.877 2.852 2.83619 0.000
908 Marek NEUŽIL CZE 2.822 0.000 2.84420 0.000
219 Boris BREKELMANS NED 2.862 0.000 2.84621 0.000
409 Mackenzie RENNISON GBR 2.868 2.862 2.85322 0.000
509 David SZELL GER 2.850 0.000 2.85623 0.000
540 Kip STAUFFACHER SUI 2.938 2.900 2.85924 0.000
772 Phillip OLAFSEN NOR 2.887 0.000 2.87225 0.000
307 Didi VAN TIGGEL BEL 2.853 0.000 2.87826 0.000
804 Emils Martins TREIMANISLAT 2.841 0.000 2.88827 0.000
516 Max SKRZYPEK GER 2.905 2.865 2.89828 0.000
4 Matteo TUGNOLO ITA 2.856 0.000 2.90029 0.000

209 Thomas BERGBOER NED 2.897 0.000 2.92030 0.000
205 Kris KUIPER NED 2.872 2.873 2.92231 0.000
922 Jakub VESECKÝ CZE 2.977 3.030 3.07232 0.000
F57 Ilan LEFEBVRE FRA 2.805 0.00033 0.000
701 Anton WENNBRING DEN 2.975 2.87234 0.000
791 Antti LAAKKONEN FIN 2.885 2.88035 0.000
02 Filib STEINER SUI 2.973 2.88436 0.000
765 Oliver BENATTI SWE 2.968 2.89137 0.000
05 Thomas WILLEMS BEL 2.901 2.90238 0.000
905 Lukáš KUNCAR CZE 2.905 2.90639 0.000
210 Nick BRUGMAN NED 2.966 2.91340 0.000
344 Owen MIELCZAREK BEL 2.932 2.94041 0.000
342 Aurélien VAESSEN BEL 2.988 2.96342 0.000
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Women Elite 10 riders

Plate Name rider R1/M1 LCQ/M2 T1T8 T4 T2T16Rank M3

91 Elke VANHOOF BEL 2.878 2.922 2.8911 2.969
22 Merel SMULDERS NED 2.938 3.164 2.9092 3.193
2 Judy BAAUW NED 2.924 2.889 2.9263 2.925
61 Manon VEENSTRA NED 2.968 2.953 2.9714 2.978
221 Dorte BALLE DEN 3.011 3.027 2.9825 3.043
013 ElišKa BARTUNKOVÁ CZE 3.049 3.010 3.0286 3.080
027 Rikke BALLE DEN 3.013 3.008 3.0387 3.082
015 Charlotte MOROT FRA 3.064 3.004 3.0628 3.076
901 Michaela HÁJKOVÁ CZE 3.076 3.1249 3.101
124 Regula RUNGE GER 3.180 3.15110 3.189

Union Européenne de Cyclisme 29-9-2021

- 5Page: 4 00:00:25

PapendalUEC European Cup #10: Reaction times
26-9-2021



Women Junior 15 riders

Plate Name rider R1/M1 LCQ/M2 T1T8 T4 T2T16Rank M3

8 Aiko GOMMERS BEL 3.005 0.000 2.9691 0.000
3 Michelle WISSING NED 2.980 0.000 2.9712 0.000
16 Renske VAN SANTVOORTNED 3.006 0.000 3.0243 0.000
13 Marie FAVREL FRA 3.100 3.001 3.0604 0.000
7 Thalya BURFORD SUI 2.994 3.004 3.0615 0.000
6 Francesca CINGOLANI ARG 2.995 0.000 3.0636 0.000
4 Robyn GOMMERS BEL 2.988 3.012 3.1147 0.000
02 Yvette DE WAARD NED 2.986 0.0008 0.000
5 Léa BRINDJONC FRA 3.036 2.9889 0.000

013 Valerie VOSSEN BEL 3.008 3.03310 0.000
18 Elisa LANCE FRA 3.079 3.05111 0.000
123 Maiwenn DIEUAIDE FRA 3.093 3.05612 0.000
657 Adriana DOMINGUEZ BERNALESP 3.045 3.07713 0.000
651 Mariona CALVIS GARCIA ESP 3.187 3.09414 0.000
750 Felicia KLINGSTRÖM SWE 3.298 3.10115 0.000
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